34 INDEX

Public General Laws—Continued
Article 2B, “Alcoholic Beverages”:
Sec. 148(b-1) repealed ........

Sec. 148(g) amended ...

Sec. 150(e) added ......

Sec. 158(k) amended
Article 48A, “Insurance’”:
Sec. 228 amended

......

Article 77, “Public Education”:

Sec. 17D added
Article 89B, “State Roads”:
Sec. 22A added

.....

Retirement Systems—
Roads Commission—Use of funds

Roads—
Commission—Retirement funds; use

Schools—
Appropriation for

Baltimore County—Board of Education .............

Seneca Creek State Park—

Bonds authorized for

State Police Retirement System—
Roads Commission—Use of funds

State Roads Commission—
Retirement funds—Use

Taxes—See Bonds (State)

Teachers’ Retirement System—
Roads Commission—Use of funds

Tie-in Sales—Insurance—Prohibited

Unfair Trade Practices—
Insurance—Tie-in sales prohibited

Vetoes
Bills passed over

Chapter

[ K RN N oY

[N

QW - T W

Page

27
27
27
30

28

28

28

16

28

28

28

10
27
28
30




