34 INDEX

	Chapter	Page
Public General Laws—Continued		
Article 2B, "Alcoholic Beverages":	c	0.77
Sec. 148(b-1) repealed	6 6	27 27
Sec. 150(e) added	6	27
Sec. 158(k) amended	8	30
Article 48A, "Insurance":		
Sec. 228 amended	4	9
Article 77, "Public Education":	0	0
Sec. 17D addedArticle 89B, "State Roads":	3	8
Sec. 22A added	7	28
R		
Retirement Systems—		
Roads Commission—Use of funds	7	28
Roads-		
Commission—Retirement funds; use	7	28
_		
S		
Schools—	_	_
Appropriation for	1	5
Baltimore County—Board of Education	3	8
Seneca Creek State Park—		
Bonds authorized for	5	16
State Police Retirement System—		
Roads Commission—Use of funds	7	28
State Roads Commission—		
Retirement funds—Use	7	28
		•
T		
Taxes—See Bonds (State)		
Teachers' Retirement System—		
Roads Commission—Use of funds	7	28
Tie-in Sales—Insurance—Prohibited	4	9
Ü		
Unfair Trade Practices—		_
Insurance—Tie-in sales prohibited	4	9
v		
Vetoes		
Bills passed over		
F	3	8
	4	9
	5	10
	6	27
	7 8	28
	O	30